Glo-Rite®
Display Lights
Tubes d’Éclairage
HL Series/Série
Installation and Operating Manual
Manuel d’installation et d’utilisation
hatcocorp.com
Register Online!

HL-72 120 360 3.0 6 15 lbs. (7 kg)
HL-72-2 120 600 5.0 10 16 lbs. (7 kg)
MODEL DESIGNATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
All Models
Glo-Rite® Display Lights are specially designed to give long
lasting, trouble-free service. The lights are made of extruded
aluminum housings and feature bright annealed reflectors for
maximum brightness. Each unit comes equipped for mounting
and electrical hook-up along with a Power I/O (on/off) switch
for operator control.
Models are available in lengths from 18″ (457 mm) to 72″
(1829 mm) and are available with additional lamp assemblies
for greater illumination. An adjustable angle mounting bracket
is also available.
Display Lights come standard with shatter-resistant
incandescent light bulbs to enhance product display while
safeguarding food products from bulb breakage.
Power I/O
(on/off) Switch
Suspension
Bracket
Glo-Rite Display Lights
Electrical Rating Chart
H L - xx - 2
Hatco
Display Light
Width (inches)
No Character = Standard lamp configuration
2 = Additional lamp configuration
SPECIFICATIONS
Form No. HLM-0519 5
English
Model
Width
(A)
Depth
(B)
Height
(C)
Height
(D)
HL-18 18″
(457 mm)
3″
(76 mm)
3″
(76 mm)
2-1/2″
(64 mm)
HL-24
HL-24-2
24″
(610 mm)
3″
(76 mm)
3″
(76 mm)
2-1/2″
(64 mm)
HL-30
HL-30-2
30″
(762 mm)
3″
(76 mm)
3″
(76 mm)
2-1/2″
(64 mm)
HL-36
HL-36-2